Pen Set

Items

Pen Tip

Pen coupler
Upper Tube

Pen Band

Lower Tube
Front Mechanism
Back Mechanism
Sleeve

Clip

Mechanism Spring
Plunger Guide
Pen Plunger
Refill Spring
Protective Cover
Gell Refill

Parts number

123001
123002
123003
123004
123005
123006
123007
123008
123009
123010
123011
123012
123013
123014
123015

Price

0.99
0.99
0.69

0.5
0.69
0.75
0.75
0.99
0.15
0.25
0.25

0.9
0.25
0.99
1.99
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