

Pen Set Items	Parts number	Price
Pen Tip	123001	0.99
Pen coupler	123002	0.99
Upper Tube	123003	0.69
Pen Band	123004	0.5
Lower Tube	123005	0.69
Front Mechanism	123006	0.75
Back Mechanism	123007	0.75
Sleeve	123008	0.99
Clip	123009	0.15
Mechanism Spring	123010	0.25
Plunger Guide	123011	0.25
Pen Plunger	123012	0.9
Refill Spring	123013	0.25
Protective Cover	123014	0.99
Gell Refill	123015	1.99